

Town of Auburn Road Reconstruction & Resurfacing & Appurtenant Construction Bid Form				PJ Keating Company		PJ Albert, Inc		JH Lynch & Sons, Inc.		Aggregate Industries		Allied Paving Corporation	
Item #	Quantity	Item with Unit Bid Price Written in Words	Units	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
120.1	230	Unclassified Excavation at _____dollars____cents	CY	\$40.00	\$9,200.00	\$25.00	\$5,750.00	\$25.00	\$5,750.00	\$43.00	\$9,890.00	\$35.00	\$8,050.00
121	70	Class A Rock Excavation at _____dollars____cents	CY	\$0.01	\$0.70	\$10.00	\$700.00	\$0.01	\$0.70	\$62.00	\$4,340.00	\$100.00	\$7,000.00
129	7000	Bit. Concrete Excavation by Cold Planer at _____dollars____cents	SY	\$4.25	\$29,750.00	\$2.25	\$15,750.00	\$2.50	\$17,500.00	\$3.50	\$24,500.00	\$3.50	\$24,500.00
142	60	Class B Trench Excavation at _____dollars____cents	CY	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$26.00	\$1,560.00	\$60.00	\$3,600.00
144	40	Class B Rock Excavation at _____dollars____cents	CY	\$140.00	\$5,600.00	\$50.00	\$2,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.40	\$105.00	\$4,200.00	\$125.00	\$5,000.00
151	260	Gravel Borrow at _____dollars____cents	CY	\$35.00	\$9,100.00	\$25.00	\$6,500.00	\$10.00	\$2,600.00	\$61.00	\$15,860.00	\$1.00	\$260.00
170	2780	Fine Grading & Compacting at _____dollars____cents	SY	\$3.50	\$9,730.00	\$4.00	\$11,120.00	\$11.50	\$31,970.00	\$6.00	\$16,680.00	\$5.00	\$13,900.00
201	6	Catch Basin at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$3,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,450.00	\$20,700.00	\$2,610.00	\$15,660.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00
202	2	Manhole at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,800.00	\$7,600.00	\$2,900.00	\$5,800.00	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00
204	9	Gutter Inlet at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$2,100.00	\$18,900.00	\$1,600.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,600.00	\$14,400.00	\$1,550.00	\$13,950.00	\$1,400.00	\$12,600.00
220	27	Drainage Structure Adjusted at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$0.01	\$0.27	\$245.00	\$6,615.00	\$200.00	\$5,400.00	\$240.00	\$6,480.00	\$375.00	\$10,125.00
220.2	27	Drainage Structure Rebuilt at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$250.00	\$6,750.00	\$245.00	\$6,615.00	\$200.00	\$5,400.00	\$300.00	\$8,100.00	\$400.00	\$10,800.00
220.3	9	Drainage Structure Change in Type at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$300.00	\$2,700.00	\$450.00	\$4,050.00	\$200.00	\$1,800.00	\$530.00	\$4,770.00	\$800.00	\$7,200.00
220.5	28	Drainage Structure Remodeled at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$0.01	\$0.28	\$100.00	\$2,800.00	\$0.01	\$0.28	\$520.00	\$14,560.00	\$600.00	\$16,800.00

Town of Auburn Road Reconstruction & Resurfacing & Appurtenant Construction Bid Form				PJ Keating Company		PJ Albert, Inc		JH Lynch & Sons, Inc.		Aggregate Industries		Allied Paving Corporation	
220.6	39	Sanitary Structure Rebuilt at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$250.00	\$9,750.00	\$255.00	\$9,945.00	\$0.01	\$0.39	\$300.00	\$11,700.00	\$400.00	\$15,600.00
220.7	39	Sanitary Structure Adjusted at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$0.01	\$0.39	\$250.00	\$9,750.00	\$200.00	\$7,800.00	\$240.00	\$9,360.00	\$375.00	\$14,625.00
220.8	32	Sanitary Structure Remodeled at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$0.01	\$0.32	\$100.00	\$3,200.00	\$200.00	\$6,400.00	\$520.00	\$16,640.00	\$600.00	\$19,200.00
221	11	Frame & Cover at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$300.00	\$3,300.00	\$650.00	\$7,150.00	\$550.00	\$6,050.00	\$640.00	\$7,040.00	\$750.00	\$8,250.00
222	19	Frame & Grate at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$400.00	\$7,600.00	\$725.00	\$13,775.00	\$550.00	\$10,450.00	\$730.00	\$13,870.00	\$750.00	\$14,250.00
223	60	Frame & Grate (or Cover) Remove & Reset at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$100.00	\$6,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.60	\$235.00	\$14,100.00	\$175.00	\$10,500.00
223.1	9	Frame & Grate (or Cover) Remove & Stacked at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$10.00	\$90.00	\$50.00	\$450.00	\$100.00	\$900.00	\$105.00	\$945.00	\$100.00	\$900.00
252.12	190	12in Corrugated Plastic (Polyethylene) Pipe at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$60.00	\$11,400.00	\$75.00	\$14,250.00	\$70.00	\$13,300.00	\$43.00	\$8,170.00	\$70.00	\$13,300.00
252.18	30	18in Corrugated Plastic (Polyethylene) Pipe at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$110.00	\$3,300.00	\$57.00	\$1,710.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
252.24	30	24in Corrugated Plastic (Polyethylene) Pipe at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$90.00	\$2,700.00	\$120.00	\$3,600.00	\$64.00	\$1,920.00	\$125.00	\$3,750.00
258	15	Stone for Pipe Ends at _____dollars____cents	SY	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$37.00	\$555.00	\$60.00	\$900.00
358	39	Gate Box Adjusted at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$175.00	\$6,825.00	\$155.00	\$6,045.00	\$135.00	\$5,265.00	\$145.00	\$5,655.00	\$250.00	\$9,750.00
403	18400	Reclaim Pave for Base Course/Sub-base at _____dollars____cents	SY	\$4.25	\$78,200.00	\$4.25	\$78,200.00	\$5.00	\$92,000.00	\$5.85	\$107,640.00	\$8.50	\$156,400.00
443	8.5	Water for Roadway Dust Control at _____dollars____cents	MGAL	\$10.00	\$85.00	\$0.01	\$0.09	\$150.00	\$1,275.00	\$43.00	\$365.50	\$1.00	\$8.50
460	3950	Hot Mix Asphalt at _____dollars____cents	TON	\$79.00	\$312,050.00	\$76.00	\$300,200.00	\$80.00	\$316,000.00	\$84.50	\$333,775.00	\$95.00	\$375,250.00

Town of Auburn Road Reconstruction & Resurfacing & Appurtenant Construction Bid Form				PJ Keating Company		PJ Albert, Inc		JH Lynch & Sons, Inc.		Aggregate Industries		Allied Paving Corporation	
464	850	Bitumen for Tack Coat at _____dollars____cents	GAL	\$5.00	\$4,250.00	\$0.01	\$8.50	\$5.00	\$4,250.00	\$6.00	\$5,100.00	\$8.00	\$6,800.00
464.5	8480	Hot Poured Rubberized Asphalt Sealer at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$0.50	\$4,240.00	\$0.01	\$84.80	\$0.40	\$3,392.00	\$1.10	\$9,328.00	\$1.00	\$8,480.00
470.2	4860	Hot Mix Asphalt Berm Type A - Modified at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$4.25	\$20,655.00	\$4.25	\$20,655.00	\$4.25	\$20,655.00	\$3.89	\$18,905.40	\$4.80	\$23,328.00
472.1	120	Hot Mix Asphalt for Misc. Work at _____dollars____cents	TON	\$135.00	\$16,200.00	\$140.00	\$16,800.00	\$155.00	\$18,600.00	\$140.00	\$16,800.00	\$150.00	\$18,000.00
482.3	240	Sawing Asphalt Pavement at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$2.00	\$480.00	\$0.01	\$2.40	\$2.50	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$720.00	\$5.00	\$1,200.00
514	10	Granite Curb Inlet - Straight at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$535.00	\$5,350.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$580.00	\$5,800.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
570.3	7400	Hot Mix Asphalt Curb Type 3 at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$4.25	\$31,450.00	\$4.25	\$31,450.00	\$4.25	\$31,450.00	\$3.90	\$28,860.00	\$4.80	\$35,520.00
580	90	Curb Removed and Reset at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$55.00	\$4,950.00	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$56.25	\$5,062.50	\$55.00	\$4,950.00	\$40.00	\$3,600.00
581	2	Curb Inlet Removed & Reset at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$320.00	\$640.00	\$310.00	\$620.00	\$200.00	\$400.00
583	50	Edging Removed & Reset at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$56.25	\$2,812.50	\$55.00	\$2,750.00	\$40.00	\$2,000.00
697	560	Sedimentation Fence at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$4.00	\$2,240.00	\$3.00	\$1,680.00	\$4.25	\$2,380.00	\$4.00	\$2,240.00	\$5.00	\$2,800.00
701.2	56	Cement Concrete Wheelchair Ramp at _____dollars____cents	SY	\$140.00	\$7,840.00	\$100.00	\$5,600.00	\$125.00	\$7,000.00	\$125.00	\$7,000.00	\$150.00	\$8,400.00
702	225	Hot Mix Asphalt Walk Surface at _____dollars____cents	TON	\$140.00	\$31,500.00	\$140.00	\$31,500.00	\$155.00	\$34,875.00	\$130.00	\$29,250.00	\$145.00	\$32,625.00
703	245	Hot Mix Asphalt Driveway at _____dollars____cents	TON	\$140.00	\$34,300.00	\$140.00	\$34,300.00	\$155.00	\$37,975.00	\$130.00	\$31,850.00	\$145.00	\$35,525.00
706.1	10	Brick Walk Removed & Relaid at _____dollars____cents	SY	\$90.00	\$900.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$100.00	\$1,000.00	\$94.00	\$940.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00

Town of Auburn Road Reconstruction & Resurfacing & Appurtenant Construction Bid Form				PJ Keating Company		PJ Albert, Inc		JH Lynch & Sons, Inc.		Aggregate Industries		Allied Paving Corporation	
751	650	Loam Borrow at _____dollars____cents	CY	\$10.00	\$6,500.00	\$30.00	\$19,500.00	\$42.00	\$27,300.00	\$44.00	\$28,600.00	\$50.00	\$32,500.00
756	1	NPDES Storm Water Permit at _____dollars____cents	LUMP SUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,600.00	\$2,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
765	7550	Seeding at _____dollars____cents	SY	\$0.30	\$2,265.00	\$2.00	\$15,100.00	\$1.90	\$14,345.00	\$2.00	\$15,100.00	\$2.50	\$18,875.00
767.2	7550	Hay Mulch at _____dollars____cents	SY	\$0.01	\$75.50	\$0.90	\$6,795.00	\$0.80	\$6,040.00	\$1.00	\$7,550.00	\$0.75	\$5,662.50
851	1	Safety Controls for Construction Operations at _____dollars____cents	LUMP SUM	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
860.112	69	12" Reflectorized White Line (Painted) at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$3.00	\$207.00	\$2.00	\$138.00	\$2.00	\$138.00	\$1.85	\$127.65	\$10.00	\$690.00
861.104	3900	4" Reflectorized Yellow Line (Painted) at _____dollars____cents	LF	\$0.50	\$1,950.00	\$0.45	\$1,755.00	\$0.50	\$1,950.00	\$0.47	\$1,833.00	\$1.25	\$4,875.00
874.2	1	Traffic Sign Removed and Reset at _____dollars____cents	EA	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$90.00	\$90.00	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$300.00	\$300.00
999	1024	Police Detail at _____dollars____cents	HR	\$45.00	\$46,080.00	\$45.00	\$46,080.00	\$45.00	\$46,080.00	\$45.00	\$46,080.00	\$45.00	\$46,080.00
Total					807,415.66		812,864.39		861,847.97		992,049.55		1,120,679.00